MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MARTIN A. BIENSTOCK
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS STREET 5T FLR.
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA,

SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

-vs-—

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by Arthur Vigar,
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, N.Y.

the right,

# YEAR MAKE
1 2014 NISSA
2 2020 AUDI
3 2012 LEXUS
4 2007 SCION
5 2014 JEEP
6 2018 HONDA
7 2014 FORD
8 2003 TFORD
9 2023 KIA
10 2010 NISSA
11 2010 HYUNDATI
12 2016 TOYOT
13 2023 DODGE
14 2012 HYUND
15 2018 HYUNDAT
16 2008 DODGE
17 2014 BMW
18 2018 KIA
19 2024 TOYOT
20 2007 HONDA
21 2013 BMW
22 2020 ©NISSA
23 2003 FORD
24 2006 HONDA
25 2021 NISSA
26 2017 HONDA
27 2011 BMW
28 2014 VOLKS
29 2016 HONDA
30 2014 NISSA

PLATE#
LGC7163
LHL2132
TBZ4721
BK71872
TFE5065
TJS1012
BG61962
KMX299
LUU5676
J20RPF
R44UVE
T142618C
LUHO9942
KKS6391
T26VHZ
LHF3501
LWH8719
MRN4285
LGX6737
6SS563
KAH8214
LXB7166
KPD6970
MKE2368
LRL6867
JMK4599
KVT5742
MLT9477
1LSJ4273
LWA1277

ST
NY
NY
X
CT
VA
VA
CT
VT
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
PA
PA
NY

NY
PA
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY

VEHICLE ID

5N1AR2MMBEC703754
WALIBVAF11LD020510
JTHBF5C27C2102386
JTKDE177870218539
1C4RJFBGOEC196155
1HGCV1F34JA061841
1FADP3K22EL228042
1FMFUL18L23LC33640
3KPF54AD3PES30372
JNB8ASSMVOAW107506
KM8JT3AC6AUL112250
5TDJKRFH7GS310590
1C4RDJIDGXPC573909
SNPDH4AE7CH139772
KMHGN4JE8JU246981
1D8HN44H28B101750
S5UXWX9C58E0D10777
5XXGT4L32JG272200
JTMAAAAAG6RAQ049712
5FNRL38497B077775
WBAFR7C51DC823277
3N1AB8CVOLY296719
1FTNE242X3HB49469
JHMCN36446C004164
S5N1AT3AB1IMC748043
1HGCR2F73HA267191
WBAPK5C51BA660622
WVGBV3AX5EWS554416
1HGCR2F30GA043713
3N1AB7AP8EY247995

Auctioneer,

2025
10470
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

on Thursday July 10,

LIENHOLDER
WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL
JPMORGAN; CHASE

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP.

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP.

ALLY; FINANCIAL

WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL

LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC

WESTERN FUNDING INC.

CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE

NISSAN MOTOR ACCEPTANCE CO LLC

CHRYSLER; CAPITAL

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MARTIN A. BIENSTOCK
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS STREET 57H FLR.

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs-

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by Arthur Vigar, Auctioneer, on Thursday July 10, 2025
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, N.Y. 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER

31 2010 SAAB LKR4118 NY YS3FA4BY7A1620009

32 2017 CADIL LHY8172 NY 1GYS4DKJ6HR127427 LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC
33 2015 CHEVR LSN4533 NY 1Gl11C5SLOFF202108

34 2016 BMW KYH3470 NY WBASB3C51GG252539 CPS;INC

35 2014 JEEP LRL6771 NY 1C4RJFJGOEC276137

36 2011 DODGE LNB2597 NY 2D4RNIAGXBR778845

37 2019 MAZDA LLZ8682 NY JM3KFBCM/7K0668695 CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO
38 2014 HONDA LCUl602 NY 5FNRL5H62EB006539 CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO
39 2016 ME KDT3850 NY 4JGED6EB9GA023994 CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO
40 2014 AUDI LKT2896 NY WUAW2AFC6EN903486

41 2010 FORD LRL7958 NY 1FTNE1EW9ADA91824

42 2019 HONDA LAC3892 NY 1HGCV1F33KA145943 CPS;INC

43 2016 JEEP KLE7381 NY 1C4NJRBB8GD696406 CARVANA LLC

44 2004 INFIN GSV8083 NY JNRASO8W14X220364

45 2015 CHEVR JRD3863 NY 3N63MOYNS8FK708061

46 2019 MAZDA LSZ6062 NY JM3KFBCM2K0673965 SANTANDER;CONSUMER
47 2005 HONDA KAH9250 NY 5FNRL38435B415765

48 2008 ME LRW3827 NY WDDGF81X18F088935

49 2017 AUDI LRD2254 NY WAUENAF45HN010252 CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE
50 2021 DODGE JEJ1242 NY 1C4RDJDGOMC750980 SFS LIEN AGENT LLC
51 2004 INFIN LRL4062 NY JNRASO8W04X214832

52 2012 INFIN LKH6413 NY JN8ASIMW6CM155625 WESTLAKE;FINANCIAL
53 2009 NISSA LvC8380 NY JNSAZ18W39W113772

54 2021 HONDA LNE3043 NY SHHFK7H48MU419241 CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

