MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE PUBLIC SALE AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MARTIN A. BIENSTOCK OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF 345 ADAMS STREET 5TH FLR. BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201 ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS, NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -vs-Various Judgment Debtors



I will sell at Public Auction by Arthur Vigar, Auctioneer, on Thursday July 10, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, N.Y. 10470 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

#	YEAR	MAKE	PLATE#	ST	VEHICLE ID	LIENHOLDER
1	2014	NISSA	LGC7163	NY	5N1AR2MM8EC703754	WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL
2	2020	AUDI	LHL2132	NY	WA1BVAF11LD020510	JPMORGAN; CHASE
3	2012	LEXUS	TBZ4721	TΧ	JTHBF5C27C2102386	
4	2007	SCION	BK71872	СТ	JTKDE177870218539	TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP.
5	2014	JEEP	TFE5065	VA	1C4RJFBG9EC196155	
6	2018	HONDA	TJS1012	VA	1HGCV1F34JA061841	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP.
7	2014	FORD	BG61962	СТ	1FADP3K22EL228042	
8	2003	FORD	KMX299	VT	1FMFU18L23LC33640	
9	2023	KIA	LUU5676	NY	3KPF54AD3PE530372	ALLY;FINANCIAL
10	2010	NISSA	J20RPF	NJ	JN8AS5MV0AW107506	
11	2010	HYUNDAI	R44UVE	NJ	KM8JT3AC6AU112250	
12	2016	TOYOT	T142618C	NY	5TDJKRFH7GS310590	WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL
13	2023	DODGE	LUH9942	NY	1C4RDJDGXPC573909	LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC
14	2012	HYUND	KKS6391	NY	5NPDH4AE7CH139772	
15	2018	HYUNDAI	T26VHZ	NJ	KMHGN4JE8JU246981	WESTERN FUNDING INC.
16	2008	DODGE	LHF3501	NY	1D8HN44H28B101750	
17	2014	BMW	LWH8719	PA	5UXWX9C58E0D10777	
18	2018	KIA	MRN4285	PA	5XXGT4L32JG272200	CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE
19	2024	TOYOT	LGX6737	NY	JTMAAAAA6RA049712	
20	2007	HONDA	6SS563	MA	5FNRL38497B077775	
21	2013	BMW	KAH8214	NY	WBAFR7C51DC823277	
22	2020	NISSA	LXB7166	PA	3N1AB8CV0LY296719	NISSAN MOTOR ACCEPTANCE CO LLC
23	2003	FORD	KPD6970	NY	1FTNE242X3HB49469	
24	2006	HONDA	MKE2368	PA	JHMCN36446C004164	
25	2021	NISSA	LRL6867	NY	5N1AT3AB1MC748043	CHRYSLER; CAPITAL
26	2017	HONDA	JMK4599	NY	1HGCR2F73HA267191	
27	2011	BMW	KVT5742	NY	WBAPK5C51BA660622	
28	2014	VOLKS	MLT9477	PA	WVGBV3AX5EW554416	
29	2016	HONDA	LSJ4273	NY	1HGCR2F30GA043713	
30	2014	NISSA	LWA1277	NY	3N1AB7AP8EY247995	

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.

MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE PUBLIC SALE AUCTION FOR MARSHAL MARTIN A. BIENSTOCK OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF 345 ADAMS STREET 5TH FLR. BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201 ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS, NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -vs-Various Judgment Debtors



I will sell at Public Auction by Arthur Vigar, Auctioneer, on Thursday July 10, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, N.Y. 10470 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

#	YEAR	MAKE	PLATE#	ST	VEHICLE ID	LIENHOLDER
31	2010	SAAB	LKR4118	NY	YS3FA4BY7A1620009	
32	2017	CADIL	LHY8172	NY	1GYS4DKJ6HR127427	LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC
33	2015	CHEVR	LSN4533	NY	1G11C5SL0FF202108	
34	2016	BMW	KYH3470	NY	WBA5B3C51GG252539	CPS; INC
35	2014	JEEP	LRL6771	NY	1C4RJFJG0EC276137	
36	2011	DODGE	LNB2597	NY	2D4RN1AGXBR778845	
37	2019	MAZDA	LLZ8682	NY	JM3KFBCM7K0668695	CAPITAL; ONE; AUTO
38	2014	HONDA	LCU1602	NY	5FNRL5H62EB006539	CAPITAL; ONE; AUTO
39	2016	ME	KDT3850	NY	4JGED6EB9GA023994	CAPITAL; ONE; AUTO
40	2014	AUDI	LKT2896	NY	WUAW2AFC6EN903486	
41	2010	FORD	LRL7958	NY	1FTNE1EW9ADA91824	
42	2019	HONDA	LAC3892	NY	1HGCV1F33KA145943	CPS; INC
43	2016	JEEP	KLE7381	NY	1C4NJRBB8GD696406	CARVANA LLC
44	2004	INFIN	GSV8083	NY	JNRAS08W14X220364	
45	2015	CHEVR	JRD3863	NY	3N63M0YN8FK708061	
46	2019	MAZDA	LSZ6062	NY	JM3KFBCM2K0673965	SANTANDER; CONSUMER
47	2005	HONDA	KAH9250	NY	5FNRL38435B415765	
48	2008	ME	LRW3827	NY	WDDGF81X18F088935	
49	2017	AUDI	LRD2254	NY	WAUENAF45HN010252	CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE
50	2021	DODGE	JEJ1242	NY	1C4RDJDG9MC750980	SFS LIEN AGENT LLC
51	2004	INFIN	LRL4062	NY	JNRAS08W04X214832	
52	2012	INFIN	LKH6413	NY	JN8AS1MW6CM155625	WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL
53	2009	NISSA	LVC8380	NY	JN8AZ18W39W113772	
54	2021	HONDA	LNE3043	NY	SHHFK7H48MU419241	CAPITAL; ONE; AUTO

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.